
 
Sexual Assault and Human Trafficking 

Mul7disciplinary Team Contacts 
 

Coun&es Sexual Assault  Human Trafficking 

Aroostook Wendy Page 
Aroostook Mental Health Center 
Sexual Assault Services 
wpage@amhc.org 

-- 

Hancock 
Washington 

Julia Miller 
Aroostook Mental Health Center 
Sexual Assault Services 
jmiller@amhc.org  

 -- 

Penobscot 
Piscataquis 

Amanda Chambers 
Rape Response Services 
achambers@penquis.org 

Amanda Chambers 
Rape Response Services 
achambers@penquis.org 

Kennebec 
Somerset 
 

COMBINED MEETING 
Jenna McCarthy 
Sexual Assault Crisis and Support Center 
jenna.mccarthy@silentnomore.org 

Knox 
Waldo 
Lincoln 
Sagadahoc 

Sarah Krajewski 
Sexual Assault Services of Midcoast 
Maine 
sarah@sassmm.org 

Sarah Krajewski 
Sexual Assault Services of 
Midcoast Maine 
sarah@sassmm.org 

Franklin 
Oxford 
Androscoggin 

Paula Robinson 
Sexual Assault PrevenRon and 
Response Services 
paula.robinson@sapars.org 

Jaime Ricker 
Sexual Assault PrevenRon and Response 
Services jaime.ricker@sapars.org 

York 
Cumberland 

Lynn Sterling 
Sexual Assault Response Services of 
Southern Maine 
lynns@sarssm.org  

Hailey Virusso 
Preble Street 
hvirusso@preblestreet.org 
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